
KWAME NKRUMAH UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, KUMASI  
 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS - 2021  
 

 

  
COUNCIL       STANDING AND FINANCE 
Friday, 19th March, 2021     Thursday, 18th March, 2021 
Friday, 25th June, 2021    Thursday, 24th June, 2021 .   
Friday, 24th September, 2021    Thursday, 23rd September, 2021   
Friday, 17th December; 2021     Thursday, 16th December, 2021 
 
ENTITY TENDER SUB-COMMITTEE   DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 
Wednesday, 3rd March, 2021     Thursday, 18th March, 2021 
Wednesday, 9th lune, 2021     Thursday, 24th June, 2021.  
Wednesday, 8th September, 2021    Thursday, 23rd September, 2021 
Wednesday, 8th December, 2021    Thursday, 16th December, 2021 
 
AUDIT COMMITTEE     GUSSS MANAGEMENT BOARD 
Friday, 19th February, 2021     Thursday, 4th March, 2021 
Friday, 21st May, 2021     Thursday, 10th June, 2021 
Friday, 20th August, 2021    Thursday, 9th September, 2021   
Friday, 19th November; 2021     Thursday, 9th December, 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER - 2021  

COMMITTEES OF THE ACADEMIC BOARD 

 
Academic Board  
Thursday, 4th February, 2021  Special (to consider results Postgraduate 

of Students) 
Wednesday, 17th February, 2021    Regular 
Wednesday, 31st March, 2021    Regular 
Wednesday, 19th May, 2021     Regular  
 
Executive Committee     University Appointments and 
Wednesday, 24th February, 2021    Promotions Committee 
Tuesday, 6th April, 2021     Wednesday, 20th January, 2021 
       Friday, 12th February, 2021 
Administration Appointments   Wednesday, 24th March, 2021 
Promotions Committee    Wednesday, 24th March, 2021  
Monday, 18th January. 2021    Wednesday, 21st April, 2021 
Tuesday, 9th March, 2021    Wednesday, 5th May,.2021 
Tuesday, 11th May, 2021    Wednesday, 12th May, 2021 
 
Residence Committee    Junior/Senior Staff Appointments 
Thursday, 18th February, 2021   and Promotions Committee 
Friday, 4th May, 2021     Monday, 25th January, 2021 
       Friday, 28th January, 202"  
Library Committee     Tuesday, 2nd February, 2021 
Friday, 12th March, 2021    Wednesday, 10th February, 2021 



       Thursday, 11th March, 2021 
Books and Publications    Tuesday, 23rd March, 2021 
Committee      Tuesday, 20th April, 2021 
Wednesday, 7th April, 2021     Wednesday, 26th May, 2021 
 
Research and Conference    Planning and Resources Committee 
Thursday, 11th February, 2021   Wednesday, 27th January, 2021 
Thursday, 20th May, 2:021    Thursday, 6th May, 2021 
 
Scholarships Committee     Central Undergraduate Admissions 
Thursday, 11th February, 2021    Thursday, 19th February, 2021  
Thursday, 20th May, 2021  

Examinations Coordinating  
Committee  
Thursday, 11th February, 2021  
Thursday, 24th March, 2021  
 
 

COMMITTEES OF THE WELFARE SERVICES BOARD 
 

 Welfare Services Board     Estate Management Committee  
 Thursday, 25th February, 2021     Wednesday, 10th February, 2021  
 Thursday, 8th April, 2021   Tuesday, 30th March, 2021  

Thursday, 22nd April, 2021  
Accra Guest House Management  
Committee  
Wednesday, 3rd February, 2021  
Thursday, 25th March, 2021  
 

SECOND SEMESTER - 2021  
COMMITTEES OF THE ACADEMIC BOARD  

 

Academic Board 

 Wednesday, 30th June, 2021    Special (to consider first 

semester examination  

results)  

 

Wednesday, 28th July, 2021     Regular  

Wednesday, 27th October, 2021    Special (to consider final year 

       examination results) 

 

Tuesday, 21st December, 2021    Special (to consider second   

       semester examination/ 

       supplementary 

       examination results) 

 

Thursday, 23rd December, 2021    Regular 



Executive Committee     Budgetary Committee   

Tuesday, 15th June, 2021     Thursday, 2nd December, 2021 

Tuesday, 6th July, 2021  

 

University Appointments and    Administration Appointments 

Promotions Committee     and Promotions Committee 

 

Wednesday, 2nd June, 2021     Thursday, 8th July, 2021 

Wednesday, 23rd June, 2021     Tuesday, 7th September; 2021   

Wednesday, 14th July, 2021     Tuesday, 5th October, 2021   

Wednesday, 11th August, 2021    Tuesday 9th November, 2021 

Wednesday, 1st September, 2021  

Wednesday, 15th September, 2021    Residence Committee 

Wednesday, 6th October, 2021    Thursday, 18th November, 2021 

Wednesday, 20th November, 2021  

Wednesday, 3rd November, 2021    Library Committee 

Wednesday, 17th November, 2021    Friday, 11th June, 2021 

       Friday, 26th November, 2021 
 

Junior/Senior Staff Appointments    Books and Publications 

and Promotions Committee    Tuesday, 3rd August, 2021 

Friday, 18th June, 2021     Tuesday, 16th November, 2021 

Monday, 26th July, 2021  

Monday, 30th August, 2021     Planning and Resources Committee 

Wednesday, 22nd September, 2021    Wednesday, 21st July, 2021  

Monday, 11th October, 2021     Wednesday, 29th September, 2021  

Tuesday, 16th November, 2021  
 
Research and Conferences Committee   Scholarships Committee 
Thursday, 15th July, 2021     Thursday, 15th July, 2021 

 

Central Undergraduate Admissions   Affiliations Committee  

Committee       Tuesday, 22nd June, 2021 

Thursday, 23rd September, 2021    Friday, 24th November, 2021 

Thursday, 2nd December, 2021  

 

Examinations Coordinating Committee  

Thursday, 3rd June, 2021  

Thursday, 15th July, 2021 

Wednesday, 24th September, 2021 

 

 

COMMITTEES OF THE WELFARE SERVICES BOARD 
 
Welfare Services Board     Estate Organisation Management  

Thursday, 27th May, 2021     Committee  

Thursday, 22nd July, 2021     Tuesday, 29th June, 2021  



 

Housing Committee     

Thursday, 14th October, 2021    Accra Guest House Management 

       Committee 

       Tuesday, 11th May, 2021 

       Wednesday, 7th July, 2021 

 
 

Meeting Dates in each Month 

January    14,18,20,25,27,28 

February    2,3,4,10,11,12,17,18,19,24,25 

March     3,4,9,10,11,12,18,19,23,24,25,30,31 

April     6,7,8,20,21,22 
May     4,5,6,11,12,13,19,20,21,26,27 
June     2,3,9,10,11,15,18,22,23,24,25,29,30 
July     6,7,8,14,15,21,22,26,28 
August    3,11,20,30  
September    1,7,8,9,15,22,23,24,29 
October    5,6,11,14,27 
November    3,9,16,17,18,19,20,24,26 
December    2,8,9,16,17,21,23  
 
   
**COLLEGES ARE TO TAKE NOTE OF THE DATES AND PLAN ACCORDINGLY  

 


